Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 8-13, 2016
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
1 Troyer, Shane 0.00 64.74 - - - - - - -
131 3.25 2158.00 - - - 2093.26 - - $2,158.00
263 TMK Farm Service Drive-Thru 100.00% 2158.00 0.00
$2,093.26
2 Hughes, William 0.00 45.90 [ - [ - - - -
113 2.50 1530.00 - - - 1484.10 - - $1,530.00
133 Didinger Crop Service 100.00% 1530.00 0.00
$1,484.10
3 Troyer, Lance 0.00 21.68 I I - i - - .
132 1.25 722.50 - - - 700.82 - - $722.50
288 Scenic Ridge Farms 100.00% 722.50 0.00
$700.82
4 Hughes, John 0.00 33.02 - - - - - -
109 1.75 1100.75 - - - 1067.73 - - $1,100.75
3 Firestone Agricultural Tire company 100.00% 1100.75 0.00
$1,067.73
5 Morris, Alyx 0.00 38.64 - - - - - -
117 2.00 1288.00 - - - 1249.36 - - $1,288.00
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 1288.00 0.00
$1,249.36
6 Miller, Sage 0.00 28.88 - - - - - -
126 1.75 962.50 - - - 933.62 - - $962.50
203 Mullett Tire Service, Inc. 100.00% 962.50 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 8-13, 2016
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$933.62
7 Williams IV, Leon 0.00 20.36 - - - - - - -
138 1.25 678.75 - - - 658.39 - - $678.75
288 Scenic Ridge Farms 100.00% 678.75 0.00
$658.39
8 Fenwick, Cherokee 0.00 22.01 - [ i [ [ [ -
106 1.25 733.75 - - - 711.74 - - $733.75
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 733.75 0.00
$711.74
9 Sprang, Sarah 0.00 22.21 - - - - - - -
136 1.10 740.30 - - - 718.09 - - $740.30
56 Comfort Inn of Milbg/Comforts Suite Berl 100.00% 740.30 0.00
$718.09
10 Straits, Anne 0.00 23.00 - - - - - - -
116 1.20 766.80 - - - 743.80 - - $766.80
388 BARRY & BRENDA HUMMEL 100.00% 766.80 0.00
$743.80
11 Raber II, Brandon 0.00 24.06 - - 125.00 - - -
146 1.10 801.90 - - - 652.84 - - $801.90
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 801.90 0.00
$652.84
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 8-13, 2016

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

12 Kick, Shyann 0.00 23.32 - - - - - - -
111 1.25 771.50 - - - 754.18 - - $777.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 777.50 0.00
$754.18
13 Raber, Andrew 0.00 20.30 .- - .- - - - -
148 1.10 676.50 - - - 656.20 - - $676.50
107 Harold's Equipment 100.00% 676.50 0.00
$656.20
14 Hughes, Amy 0.00 27.73 - - - - - -
112 1.30 924.30 - - - 896.57 --- - $924.30
203 Mullett Tire Service, Inc. 100.00% 924.30 0.00
$896.57
15 Schonauer, Sarah 0.00 28.66 - - 5.00 - - - -
145 1.30 955.50 - - - 921.84 - - $955.50
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 955.50 0.00
$921.84
16 Miller, Kennady 0.00 26.48 - - - - - - -
125 1.30 882.70 - - - 856.22 - - $882.70
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 882.70 0.00
$856.22
17 Miller, Peyton 0.00 27.74 - - - - - - -
141 1.60 924.80 - - - 897.06 - - $924.80
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 924.80 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 4
August 8-13, 2016
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$897.06
18 Miller, Regina 0.00 24.59 - - - - - - -
129 1.20 819.60 - - - 795.01 - - $819.60
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 819.60 0.00
$795.01
19 Miller, Josiah 0.00 23.23 [ [ [ [ - [ -
104 1.10 774.40 - - - 751.17 - --- $774.40
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 774.40 0.00
$751.17
20 Jenkins, Jason 0.00 36.18 - - - - - - -
128 2.00 1206.00 - - - 1169.82 - - $1,206.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 1206.00 0.00
$1,169.82
21 Johnson, Tiffany 0.00 24.82 - 50.00 - - - -
120 1.25 827.50 - - - 752.68 - - $827.50
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 827.50 0.00
$752.68
22 Fenwick, Jamie 0.00 24.38 - - - - - - —
105 1.30 812.50 - - - 788.12 - - $812.50
362 L & L Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek 100.00% 812.50 0.00
$788.12
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 8-13, 2016

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found

23 Miller, Brayden 0.00 22.32 ——- ——- i - — i -
140 1.20 744.00 - - - 721.68 - - $744.00
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 744.00 0.00
$721.68
24 Sprang, Rebecca 0.00 22.64 - - - - - -
137 1.10 754.60 - - - 731.96 - - $754.60
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 754.60 0.00
$731.96
25 Baker, Trey 0.00 19.69 - - - - - -
142 1.20 656.40 - - - 636.71 - - $656.40
155 Loudonville Farmer's Equity 100.00% 656.40 0.00
$636.71
26 Schlabach, Christopher 0.00 29.02 - - - - - - -
124 1.30 967.20 - - - 938.18 - - $967.20
388 BARRY & BRENDA HUMMEL 100.00% 967.20 0.00
$938.18
27 Shumaker, Brayden 0.00 29.76 - - - - - - -
101 1.30 991.90 - - - 962.14 - - $991.90
267 Tate Farms 100.00% 991.90 0.00
$962.14
28 Schlabach, Joshua 0.00 35.14 - - - - i i _—
158 1.50 1171.50 - - - 1136.36 - - $1,171.50
362 L & L Log Cabin Catering of Sugarcreek 100.00% 1171.50 0.00
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August 8-13, 2016
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - DRY Dairy Department
Class - 900 Dairy Market Projects
Lot - 10 Dairy Feeder
Thru Lot - 19 Description not found
$1,136.36
Totals: $0.00 $790.50 $0.00 $0.00 $180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$26,350.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,379.65 $25,379.65 $0.00 $0.00 $26,350.15
# Animals Sold: 28 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 1.4536 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $26,350.15
Average Seller Price: $941.08
Total Weight: 18206.00
End Of Report
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